FROM 7.30H TO 22.30H

@restauranteboira



BOIRA

LOCALLY FRESH

PASTRIES

Ensaimada @ @® 215 €
Croissant ® @® 215 €
Napolitana @ ® 240 €

STARTERS"

Chips 1,80 €
Llonguet @ ® &) 320 €
Serrano ham | York ham | Mahon cheese

Sobrasada | Tuna | Mallorcan cured sausage. +0,35€
Pintxo spanish omelette ® 350€
Ham & cheese croissant 350€
@®

E XT RAS FROM 7.30H TO 10.30H

Eggs ® 390 €
Poached | Fried egg

Scrambled eggs ® & @ 500 €
With a choice of: Ham | Cheese | Mushrooms | Tuna
Omelette ® ® @ 500 €

With a choice of: Ham | Cheese | Mushrooms | Tuna

VEGAN OPTIONS ARE AV AILABLE. PLEASE ASK THE STAFF.

* WE REMIND YOU THAT DURING THE WEEKLY MENU AND BRUNCH SERVICES
ONLY THE DISHES DESIGNATED FOR THESE WILL BE SERVED.

@ DAIRY @ EGG GLUTEN @ FISH



Still mineral water O,5L
Sparkling mineral water O,5L

Soft drinks
Nestea
Tonic
Adquarius
Bitter Kas

Pineapple

Peach

Apple

Tomato juice
Natural orange juice

Espresso

Glass of milk
Expresso machiatto
American
Coffee with milk
Laccao

Hot chocolate
Double espresso
Carajillo
Capuccino

Latte machiatto
Irish coffee

180 €
1,80 €

210 €
210 €
230€
240 €
330€

220€
220€
220€
220€
430€

170 €©
170 €©
1,80 €
190 €©
220€
230€
290 <€
290 <€
290 <€
310 €
390 €
500¢€



Green tea
Red tea
Black tea
White tea
Chai tea
Matcha

Poleo menta
Chamomile
Berries

Tila

Rooibos

Zurito

Cana O,33L

Beer O,0 1.3
Toasted beer O,0 1./3
Estrella Galicia 1.3
Gluten free beer

Jarra O,5L

Coronita

Vermut Rumbo Moya
VVermut Yzaguirre
Campari

Martini

Aperol Spritz
Hugo

Mallorca Spritz
Negroni

210 €
210 €
210 €
210 €
210 €
210 €

210 €
210 €
210 €
210 €
210 €

210 €
250€
290 <€
3,00 €

310 €
330€
340 €
390€

4,40 €©
4,40 €
500 €
550 €

830€
830€
830€
880 €



J&B
Jameson
Jack Daniel's

Bacardi
Brugal
Havana 7

Absolut

Puerto de Indias
Seagram’s
Xoriguer

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick’s
Brockmans

Magno

Hierbas

Orujo
Limoncello
Grappa
Baileys
AmMmazonas
Pacharan
Anis del mono
Palo

Fernet Branca

550€
550 €
6,30 €

550 €
610 €
610 €

550€

6,60 €
6,60 €
6,60 €
720 €
830€
830€

500 €

4,40 €
4,40 €©
4,40 €
4,40 €©
4,40 €
4,40 €©
4,490 €
4,40 €
4,40 €
4,490 €



CAVA

Glass of cava 550 €
Glass of cava rosé 550€
Bottle of house cava 19,00 ©
Brut Nature Macabeo, Xarel.lo y Parellada

Bottle of house cava rosé 19,00 €

Brut Nature Macabeo, Xarel.lo y Parellada

WINES

WHITE WINES

Glass of house wine 320 €
TIERRA DE CASTILLA | Chardonnay, Macabeo
Séptimo Sentido 19,00 €
V/erdejo

La Tortuga VVeloz 2200 €
RUEDA | Verdejo

SeRorio de Rubids 21,00 €
RIAS BAIXAS | AlbariAo

Macia Batle 2100 €
V.T. MALLORCA | Prensal Blanc

Projecte Terra 21,50 €

KARRETANIA | Prensal Blanc

ROSE WINES

Glass of house wine 320 €
BIERZO | Mencia

Séptimo Sentido 19,00 €
Garnacha

Son Caules 2200 €

D.O. BINISSALEM | Mantonegro, Callet, Syrah, Tempranillo

RED WINES

Glass of house wine 320 €
RIOJA | Crianza

Macia Batle 21,00 €
V.T. MALLORCA | Merlot, Callet, Syrah, C. Sauvighon
Sincronia 24,00 €
V/.T. MALLORCA | Callet, Merlot

ViAa Salceda Crianza 18,70 €
RIOJA | Garnacha Tinta

Carmelo Rodero 2500 €

RIBERA DEL DUERO | Tinta del Pais



